)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 03, 2024, 06:36:02 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0822 (Rat #0306, Act #0266 of 1989) General Bill, By Setzler, Courson, Giese, I.E. Lourie and Patterson
A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Carolina Gymnastic Center Booster Club of Richland

County.

05/30/89
05/31/89
06/01/89
06/01/89
06/19/89
06/20/89
06/22/89
06/27/89
07/07/89
07/07/89
07/07/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-15
Read second time SJ-56

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-25
Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2

Ratified R 306

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/27/89

Act No. 266

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



