South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 06:36:02 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0822 (Rat #0306, Act #0266 of 1989) General Bill, By Setzler, Courson, Giese, I.E. Lourie and Patterson

A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Carolina Gymnastic Center Booster Club of Richland County.

05/30/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-15
05/31/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-56
06/01/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
06/01/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-25
06/19/89	House	Read second time HJ-24
06/20/89	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2
06/22/89		Ratified R 306
06/27/89		Signed By Governor
07/07/89		Effective date 06/27/89
07/07/89		Act No. 266
07/07/89		Copies available